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No. offNo. of Sheep 00HU.Ul I

April 30,
1QI0

April 30,
1910.

April 30,
1911.1910.

Southland County—continued.
Scott, D., WaUacetown .. —■

Scott, James, Drumoak, Wyndham ... 1073
Scott, James, Otaraia ... 3650
Scott, J. and W., Femdale ... 665
Scott, J. and W., Femdale ... 653
Scott, John, Benio ... 641
Scott, John, Hokonui ... 97
Scott, Waverley B., Mataura ... —
Scott, William, Hokonui ... 427
Scott, W. P., Marairua, Tuturau ... 312
Scoulhir, William, Oaklands, Pukerau ... 1368
Scully, John, Pukerau ... 572
Scully, Mrs. Annie, Grove Bush ... 356
Scully, P., Dacre ... 130
Scully, William F., Dacre ... 350
Senior, Joseph R., Lumsden ... 488
Shallard, P. and T. W., Kaweka .. 543
Shand, Alexander, Matai ... 350
Shand, J. D., Benmore .. 2708
Shankland, John, Tokonui ... 206
Sharp, Joseph, Oreti .. 2100
Shaw, Donald. Tussock Creek 132
Shaw, John S., Balfour .. —
Shaw, Mark, Winton ... 906
Shaw, W., Mutaura Island 41
Shaw, W., Lochiel .. 250
Sheat, A. II., Morton Mains ... 702
Sheat, A. J., Morton Mains ... 1357
Sheat Bros., Morton Mains ... 1002
Sheat, E. G., Morton Mains ... 414
Sheddan, Robert, Waikaka Vallev ... 405
Sheddan, G. and W., Winton ... 468
Sheed, James, Mandeville ... 1068
Shield, John, Tokonui ... 353
Shields, Robert, Wyndham ... 35
Shuttleworth, J. W., Lumsden ... 967
Shuttleworth, R. H., LumBden ... 520
Silke, Martin, Lochiel ... 334
Simon, Mrs. Emma, Myross Bush .. 40
Simons, Mrs. E., Lochiel .. 148
Simons, Robert, Winton ... 42
Simpson, Robert F., Waipounamu .. 107
Sims, A. H, Middlevale 9
Sims, Robert, Brown's .. 90
Sims, William, Hokonui 328
Sinclair, Eric, Pukerau ... 586
Sinclair, Hugh V., Pukerau 695
Sinclair, Mrs. E. G, and Son, Dipton .. 846
Sinclair, J. A., Edendale 582
Sinclair, Robert, Hedgehope .. 144
Sizemore, J. E, Pukerau 283
Skeoch, Mrs. Margaret, Hiwiroa . . 94
Skillington, Francis, Longbush 51
Slee, F. J., Fortrose .. 1435
Slee, H. C, Wyndham 1260
Slocombe, R. H., Kaweku '.. 544
SmaiU, Joseph, Riversdale ... 314
Small, Andrew, Lumsden 1910
Small, Andrew, Waimea Estate, Lumsden 1346
Smellie, Mrs. Isabella, Ryal Bush ... 362
SmeUie, WiUiam, Lochiel .. 275
Smith, A., Mataura 151
Smith, Alexander, Brown's 144
Smith and Burghes, Kaweku .. 544
Smith, David J., Wendon Valley 294
Smith, Edward R ,Middlevale 140
Smith, E. H., Tokonui 622
Smith, F., Mokotua .. 60
Smith, G. and F., Gore ... 2233
Smith, George, Ferndale ... 702
Smith, Hugh, McNab .. 716
Smith, J., Gore ... 163
Smith, James D., Croydon, Gore ... 103
Smith, James, Dipton 1160
Smith, James, Longbush .. 166
Smith, James, Woodlands 293
Smith, John, jun., Wyndham 93
Smith, John S., McNab .. 158
Smith, John Thomas, New Road, Winton .—
Smith, Mrs. Annie, Waimahaka . . 102
Smith, Mrs. H. F., Brydone . . 113
Smith, Thomas S., Forty Trees, Winton . . 1879
Smith, W. P., Mataura Island ... 41
Smith, W. M., Winton ... 16
Smyth, Richard and William, Point View, | 475

Gore

65
960

3704
839
839
605
140
36
83

Nil
Nil
713
199
600
306
867
708
399

2239
222

2200
220

1327
1073
Nil
578
477

1043
1243
465
002
390
696
383

Nil
760
600

1291
Nil
243

40
574

20
192
439
581
798
10.-,
530
175
138
89

Ni)
2523
Nil
625
408

1880
1800
298
322
537
193
583
388

Nil
Nil

140
2483

490
814
508

Nil
1063

163
Nil

89
237
40
92

Nil
1801

51
57

410

No. of Sheep on
AprilSO, April 30,

1910. 1911.

Southland County—continued.
Smyth, Thomas, Gore
Smyth, William, Gore
Soper, J. T., Garston
Soper, Thomas, Titiroa
Souter, James, Spar Bush
South, William, Hedgehope
Southland Frozen Meat, Company, Wallace-

town, Invercargill
Southland Frozen Meat Company, Mataura
Sparke, F., Slope Point, Otara
Speden, Thomas, Pukerau
Spence, A. R., Wendonside
Spence, W. J., MandeviUe
Spratt, James, Mataura Island
Spriggs, W., Tussock Creek
Stalker, Donald, Seaward Downs
Stalker, Lowden, Mokotua
Stenhouse, John, Heddon Bush
Stimpson, Robert, Longbush
Stokes, Joseph, Dacre
Story, Robert, Venlaw, Mimihau
Stott Bros., Woodlands
Strachan, Alexander, Riversdale
Strachan, David, Wallacetown
Strachan, William, Riversdale
Stranger, Mrs. Jessie, Gold Creek, Gore . .
Strang, James,Wright's Bush
Sullivan, Daniel, Lome
Staite, Gilbert, Lumsden
Staniland BroB., Kaiwera
Stanton, James, Wendon
Stanton, Patrick, Riversdale
Steffen, W. and G., Balfour
Stephens, T. A., Wright's Bush
Stevens, John, Fortrose
Stevens, J. W., Wallacetown
Stevenson, D. B., Langlands, Riversdale ..
Stevenson, James, Wendon
Stevenson, J. Rushland, Wendon
Stevenson, William, Aronui, Wendon .. i
Stevenson, WiUiam, Waipounamu, Rivers-

dale

156 143
180 Nil
155 173
10 Nil

122 142
16S9
986

203 239
119 41
248 288
205 400
236 Nil
128 119
184 320

1250 1160
447 ."ill!!
353 265

6 2
34 29

7725 6840
625 599
210 404

21 33
445 528— 78
559 546
125 90
186 219

1091 1221
424 309
214 164
447 506
340 56

37 44
10 Nil

533 735
507 506
352 230
362 385
629 692

Stewart, David, Gorge Road
Stewart, George, Gorge Road
Stewart, Archibald, Balfour
Stewart, David, Gore
Stewart, Donald, Dipton
Stewart, John, Matai
Stewart, John, Wendon
Stewart, Mrs. Jane (Executors of), Gore ..
Stewart, William, Wendon
StirUng, A., Wyndham
Stirling, Charles, jun.,Waikaia
Stirling, Henry, Fortrose
Stirling, John, Waimahiikii
Stirling, VV. R., Wyndham
Stuart, George, Brydone
Stuart, Robert, Otapiri Gorge
Stuart, William, Otapiri Gorge
Studholme, H., Glenquoich, Athol
Styles, A.,"Wendon Valley
Styles, George, Wendon Vallev
Sutherland Bros., Cairn Hill, South HiUend
Sutherland, P., Brydone
Sutton Bros., Limehills
Sutton, George S., Hedgehope
Sutton, George, Winton
Sutton, William, Hedgehope
Swain, Agnes and F., Gorge Road
Swale, Ralph (Executors of),Limehills
Syme, Alexander, Gore
Symons, Samuel, Edendale
Tall, Albert, Kapuka
Tanner, Edward, Hokonui
Tayles, Edward, Gore
Tayles, George, Wendon
Tayles, John, Waipounamu
Tayles, William, Longridge Village
Taylor, Duncan, Dipton
Taylor, George, Wyndham
Taylor, James B., Waikiwi
Taylor, James, Mabel
Taylor, James, Wyndham
Taylor, John B. and Son, Mokoreta
Taylor, John, Mataura
Taylor, John, Roslyn Bush

56 37
226 436
674 773
776 596
506 508
567 600

96 102
7_25 479
234 360
464 345
424 425

16 31
426 186
607 Nil

17 47
300 529
132 78

23798 29473
378 723
564 708

3875 Nil
37 Nil

567 790
334 325
862 719
167 194

6 4
1455 1311
230 210— 47
301 307
390 385
223 246
198 137

1655 1561
1462 2147— 1226
203 495
667 • 507
156 NU
83 Nil

142 272
604 j 299
325 I 464
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